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EU Declaration of Conformity

This declaration of conformlty is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Manufacturer Name
Manufacturer Address
EU Importer Name
EU Importer Address

silex technology ,Inc
2-3-1,Hikaridai,Seika-cho,Soraku-gun,Kyoto 619-0237, Japan
silex technology Europe GmbH
Hanns-Martin-Schleyer-Strasse 3, 47877 Willich, Germany

We declare that the DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and belongs to the following product

Product Name
Model Number
Accessories

Software Name
Software Ver

Note

Print Server
SX-PS-3200P and MAC address is one in every product.

External Power Supply (UNIFIVE)

Not reconfigurable device
Ver1.2.2 or later
There is no change in All performance due to Ver. update

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization
legislation. Other Union harmonlzatlon legislation where applicable

2014/30/EU
2014/35/EU
2011/65/EU
2009/125/EC

EMC Directive

Low Voltage Directive
RoHS Directive

ErP Directive

The following harmonized standards and technical specifications have been applied

EMC

LVD
RoHS
ErP

Additional information

Signed for and on behalf of
Name and Title

Position

Place and Date

EN55032:2012
EN55022:2010
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN55024:2010
EN61000-4-2:2009
EN61000-4-3:2006+A1:2008+A2:2010
EN61000-4-4:2004+A1:2010
EN61000-4-5:2006
EN61000-4-6:2009
EN61000-4-8:2010
ENG61000-4-11:2004

ENG0950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN50581:2012
(EC) No 278/2009

No information

&%

Yoshingri Nakai / Manager
Certification/Design Management Division
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